ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH [BUFFER COLOR|BOOT COLOR
1 ST CONNECTOR DUST CAP 1 FPSTC3MM 62.5/125um OM1 MULTIMODE, PVC S5 METER ORANGE BLACK
2 ST CONNECTOR NUT 1 FPSTD3MM 50/125um OM2 MULTIMODE, PVC S5 METER WHITE BLACK
3 ST CONNECTOR BOOT 1 FPSTS3SM 9/125um 0S2 SINGLEMODE, PVC S5 METER YELLOW BLUE
4 900um BUFFERED CABLE A/R FPSTESMM 50/125um OM3 MULTIMODE, PVC S5 METER AQUA BLACK
FPSTF3MM 50/125um OM4 MULTIMODE, PVC S5 METER AQUA BLACK
FPSTCTMMZ 62.5/125um OM1 MULTIMODE, LSZH 1 METER ORANGE BLACK
D FPSTD1MMZ 50/125um OM2 MULTIMODE, LSZH 1 METER WHITE BLACK D
FPSTS1SMZ 9/125um 0S2 SINGLEMODE, LSZH 1 METER YELLOW BLUE
FPSTE1TMMZ 50/125um OM3 MULTIMODE, LSZH 1 METER AQUA BLACK
FPSTF1MMZ 50/125um OM4 MULTIMODE, LSZH 1 METER AQUA BLACK
a 0
C C
900um BUFFERED FIBER
COLOR: SEE TABLE
FIBER TYPE: SEE DESCRIPTION
] o NOTES: —
ST EPOXY 1. CONNECTOR OPTICAL, MECHANICAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL
TERMINATION PERFORMANCE MEETS TIAS68—-C.5 SPECIFICATIONS.
FACTORY UPC ST CONNECTOR NUT 2. CONNECTOR USES A PC (MULTIMODE) OR UPC
POLISH (SINGLEMODE) RADIUS TIP ZIRCONIA CERAMIC
FERRULE.
900um BOOT
B COLOR: SEE TABLE 3. CONNECTOR NUT IS NICKEL PLATED ZINC DIE CAST. B
4. OPTICAL INSERTION LOSS TEST DATA INCLUDED IN
EACH BAGGED PIGTAIL.
1 44 5. 50/125um OM3 MULTIMODE FIBER IS
. . RATED FOR 10Gb/s TRANSMISSION FOR UP TO
| LENGTH | 300 METERS AT 850nm.
DUST CAP
_ SHIPPED 6. 50/125um OM4 MULTIMODE FIBER IS |
INSTALLED RATED FOR 100Gb/s TRANSMISSION FOR UP TO
150 METERS AT 850nm.
7. SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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